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CONCORDIA FINANCIAL GROUP LTD NPV

ISIN:  JP3305990008

Overview

2024/08/01 18:46:14

Price
5.80 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 718600
6.00
-0.85% (-0.05) 550
5.00
JP3305990008
7186 4.50
Berlin
EUR 4.00
Stock 50 Nm‘l
6,981 EUR
NIKKEI 225

5.60 EUR (1,950)
5.95 EUR (1,950)
5.95 EUR
5.95 EUR
5.80 EUR
5.85 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market

Date

2024/02/22 =
2024/02/22 g
2023/10/27 2
2023/10/27 ]
2023/09/29 g

Headline
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3305990008&ID_NOTATION=158248644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d7b1ddd021a1faadbc411b9a6b4aca77ff794f96e2ed79ac3e180e91ce1e7362&idfile=59900&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59900%2F2024-02-22%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8e3f73642940e286d&time=1722624021&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=31dc00ed4d20ab07561b5263fdc19f01303eb321a02bbe4866ef2b7a026f1257&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=531744dcfd576691c&time=1722624021&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=356776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2be6466f70dc03cf9a42d8f3221b8dc43b842d5f8bef2079634cfa48ed0dee7f&idfile=59282&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59282%2F2023-10-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4c38c70a677ea8123&time=1722624021&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=356775
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6b74a8b6d77e5d1c70090553a60a7d155da3ed43238db38515918eb0ed70b625&idfile=59281&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59281%2F2023-10-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fd917cf334d9ede2e&time=1722624021&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=352116
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=397afceb7e2e601b050372b2b4b0280ed2c5b336e7ad600201a9d16c7c12585c&idfile=59143&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59143%2F2023-09-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9a9a495ead44a6dbd&time=1722624021&tool=RSC

CONCORDIA FINANCIAL GROUP LTD NPV

Details
2024/08/01 18:46:14 Sy
Price 6.00
5.80 EUR
Difference © -085%(-0.05) 5 5p
General attributes 5.00
ISIN JP3305990008
Symbol 7186 450 | ‘[
Exchange Berlin ‘|
Currency EUR 4.00 ! w h'
Sector - [

Security type Stock 1,50 Nm‘l A iu
Market cap (m) 6,981 EUR ' W
Benchmark NIKKEI 225 lUJ 1‘ “ﬂ f

3.00 '

Market data

Bid (Bid size) 5.60 EUR (1,950) 250

Ask (Ask size) 5.95 EUR (1,950)

Open 5.95 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

High 5.95 EUR

Low 5.80 EUR

Close (prev. day) 5.85 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

VWAP -

Volume (pcs) 0

Trading volume 0.00 Price data

Number of trades 6 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 5.53 EUR (0)

Last size 0 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 5.44 EUR (0)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 5.16 EUR (0)

Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 4.66 EUR (0)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 5.85 EUR (2024/07/31)

Perf (%) +32.95% +39.29% +93.71% YTD Low | date 4.04 EUR (2024/01/03)

Perf (abs.) +1.45 +1.65 +2.83 52 Weeks High | date 5.85 EUR (2024/07/31)

Beta 0.71 0.61 0.47 52 Weeks Low | date 3.76 EUR (2023/08/03)

Volatility  32.88 35.37 33.30
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:02 5.85EUR 0.00 1
31
Tokyo Stock 2024/08/ 08:00 969.20 JPY 57.81 17,977
Exchange 01
Munich 2024/08/ 08:01 5.85EUR  0.00 1
01
Frankfurt 2024/08/ 08:04 5.85EUR 0.00 1
01
FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 16:00 6.33USD  0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=158248644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426620839
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=158214889
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=158214889
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=158248643
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=158263453
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195553762

CONCORDIA FINANCIAL GROUP LTD NPV

Issues 31
Berlin 2024/08/ 18:46 5.80 EUR 0.00 6
01
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195553762

CONCORDIA FINANCIAL GROUP LTD NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
CONCORDIA FINANCIAL GROUP LTD

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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